AperFix® System
Surgical Technique guide
Single Tunnel.
Double Bundle.™
The Cayenne Medical AperFix® System for Anterior Cruciate Ligament (ACL)
reconstruction was designed to offer surgeons a strong fixation option
for soft tissue grafts, with circumferential graft compression at the
aperture, high pull-out strength and ease of use. A new technique was

P: 888.229.3661
AperFix® Femoral Implant with Inserter
Ordering Information
AperFix® Femoral Implant with Inserter
Model No. Description
CM-2909 9mm x 29mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2910 10mm x 29mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2911 11mm x 29mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-3509 9mm x 35mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-3510 10mm x 35mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-3511 11mm x 35mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
AperFix® Tibial Implant with Inserter
Model No. Description
CM-3008 8mm x 30mm Tibial Implant with Inserter
CM-3009 9mm x 30mm Tibial Implant with Inserter
CM-3010 10mm x 30mm Tibial Implant with Inserter
CM-3011 11mm x 30mm Tibial Implant with Inserter
AperFix® Disposable Instruments
Model No. Description
CM-7014 Calibrated Drill Tipped Guide Wire, 14" x 2.4mm
References: